OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE UDHAMPUR ******

ORDER

No:-213-21 8/CJMU

Dated:-28.11.2024

In exercise of powers vested in me under Sec. 10 and Sec. 13 (2) of the Bharthiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita, (BNSS) 2023, I, Ms Rekha Kapoor Nischal, Chief Judicial Magistrate, Udhampur do hereby appoint the following Judicial Officers as Duty Magistrate during holidays for the period shown against each of them.

Sno	Name of the Court	Period
1	Ld .Munsiff (JMIC) Udhampur	01-12-2024 & 08-12-2024
2	Ld .Additional Spl .Mobile Magistrate (JMIC) Udhampur	15-12-2024 & 22-12-2024
3	Ld District Mobile Magistrate (Traffic) JMIC Udhampur	25-12-2024 & 29-12-2024

Chief I Chef UL Udhampu

Copy to:

- 1. Worthy Principal District & Sessions Judge, Udhampur for their kind information.
- 2. Ld Munsiff (JMIC), Udhampur for information & compliance.
- 3. Ld. Additional Special Mobile Magistrate (JMIC) Udhampur for information & Compliance.
- 4. Ld. District Mobile Magistrate (Traffic) JMIC Udhampur for information & compliance.
- 5. SSP/SHO /APP, Udhampur for information.
- 6. President District Bar Association, Udhampur for his information.
- 7. Copy to System officer E Court for uploading and copy be placed on notice board of Court for information.
- 8. Office copy.

Chief Judicia Magistrate